
Ronco Item No :

Brand Name : Ronco Care

Description : Disposable Labcoats

Material : Polypropylene (25g/m²)

Polypropylene is a 1 layer non-woven fabric

that provides good basic protection.

Colours : Available in white or blue

Specification :

M

L

XL

2XL

Packaging : C50 = 1 Labcoat x 50 bags = 50 Labcoats per case

Applications :

●   Laboratories

●   Research and clinical facilities

●   Pharmaceutical facilities

●   Food processing facilities

●   Meat packaging facilities 

●   Industrial and manufacturing facilities

Product Features : ●  4 snap closure

●  Comfortable, breathable and durable

●  No pockets to allow dirt or food to accumulate

●  Elastic wrists

Storage & Handling :

Special Notes :

52X-120115

525-XL

525-M

525-2XL

115

120

Size
Blue

Item Number

521-L

521-XL

While the Polypropylene fabric provides splash resistance, it is not impermeable. Although reasonable

care has been taken in the preparation of this document, no warranties are extended and no liability is

assumed. The information is solely provided as a general guideline for product use and care. It is up to

end-users to make their own determination as to the suitability of the product for their own intended

purpose(s)

Store in original package at room temperature under roof away from direct sunlight and moisture.

While these garments are fully disposable, they may be used more than once depending on the

application.

521-2XL 140

Ronco disposable labcoats provide an excellent low-cost garment solution for non-hazardous clinical

environments. They are light-weight, breathable and comfortable and can be used in a variety of

settings including :

125

130

135

105

525-L

User Information Sheet

521-X, 525-X ( M, L, XL, 2XL )

110

521-M

Length ( cm ) Chest ( cm )

± 3 cm ± 5 cmWhite


