

User Information Sheet

Ronco Item No : 521-X, 525-X (M, L, XL, 2XL)

Ronco Care **Brand Name**

Description Disposable Labcoats

Material : Polypropylene (25g/m²)

Polypropylene is a 1 layer non-woven fabric

that provides good basic protection.

Colours : Available in white or blue







Specification

Item Number		Size	Length (cm)	Chest (cm)
White	Blue	Size	± 3 cm	± 5 cm
521-M	525-M	М	105	125
521-L	525-L	L	110	130
521-XL	525-XL	XL	115	135
521-2XL	525-2XL	2XL	120	140

Packaging : C50 = 1 Labcoat x 50 bags = 50 Labcoats per case

Applications

: Ronco disposable labcoats provide an excellent low-cost garment solution for non-hazardous clinical environments. They are light-weight, breathable and comfortable and can be used in a variety of settings including:

- Laboratories
- Research and clinical facilities
- **Pharmaceutical facilities**
- Food processing facilities
- Meat packaging facilities
- Industrial and manufacturing facilities

Product Features

- : 4 snap closure
 - Comfortable, breathable and durable
 - No pockets to allow dirt or food to accumulate
 - Elastic wrists

Storage & Handling: Store in original package at room temperature under roof away from direct sunlight and moisture. While these garments are fully disposable, they may be used more than once depending on the

Special Notes

: While the Polypropylene fabric provides splash resistance, it is not impermeable. Although reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this document, no warranties are extended and no liability is assumed. The information is solely provided as a general guideline for product use and care. It is up to end-users to make their own determination as to the suitability of the product for their own intended purpose(s)